BITT POLYTECHNIC

GETLATU, RANCHI-835217

Student Holiday List-2019

Sr. No. | Festival/Occasion Dates Days of the Week | No. of Days
1. Winter Vacation 01-03Jan Tue - Thu 3
2. Makar Sankranti 14 Jan Mon 1
3. Republic Day 26 Jan Sat 1
4, Basant Panchami / Saraswati Puja 10 Feb Sun 1
5. Maha Shivaratri 04 Mar Mon 1
6. Holi 20-22 Mar Wed - Fri 3
7. Sarhul 08 Apr Mon 1
8. Rama Navami 13 Apr Sat 1
9. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April Sun 1
10. Mahavir Jayanti 17 Apr Wed 1
11. Good Friday 19 Apr Fri 1
12. Buddha Purnima 16 May Thu 1
13. Idu'l Fitr 05 Jun Wed 1
14. Rath Yatra 04 Jul Thu 1
15. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakri Id) 12 Aug Mon 1
16. Independence Day 15 Aug Thu 1
17. Janamashtami 24 Aug Sat 1
18. Karma Puja 09 Sept Mon 1
19. Muharram 10 Sept Tue 1
20. Vishwakarma Puja 17 Sept Tue 1
21. Kalash Sthapana (Shardiya Navratri) 29 Sep Sun 1
22. Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Wed 1
23. Durga Puja / Dussehra 04 - 09 Oct Fri - Wed 6
24, Deepawali 27 Oct Sun 1
25. Chitragupta Puja 29 Oct Tue 1
26. Chhath Puja 01 - 03 Nov Fri - Sun 3
27. Milad-un-Nabi (Prophet's Birthday) 10 Nov Sun 1
28. Guru Nanak Jayanti 12 Nov Tue 1
29. Birsa Jayanti 15 Nov Fri 1
30. Christmas & Winter Vacation cz)g f—;czz(?zl(? Wed - Fri 10
NOTE : 1. Holiday list is subject to change through prior notice.

. Dates of Muslim festivals also depend on the visibility of moon.




